PAYROLL PAYABLES

LAMB COUNTY PAYROLL ENDING AUGUST 30, 2019 $ 142,675.21.

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER PAYROLL ENDING AUGUST 31,2019 $ 165,743.78.

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE SEPTEMBER 9, 2019

ALL ITEMS LISTED ABOVE ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THISTHE__ 7L DAY OF g7~ ,2019

KENT )ZEWIS, COMMISSIONER, PCT. #2

N o
DANNY SH@, COMMISSIONER, PCT. #3

LWMWS;?;ﬁZﬁ #4




L
9/05/2019 8:01 AM
DEPT: ALL
PAYROLL NO#: 01

PAYROLL

PRELIMINARY

CALCULATION

FH*E GR AN T O T AL §

PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 8/17/2019
PAY PERIOD ENDING: 8/30/2019
—————————— EARNINGS-----====-— ———-BENF/REIMB---- S
DESC HRS AMOUNT AMOUNT CD ABBV
E 0.00 24,338.57 100 RET
SAL 0.00 4,284.20 106 SECBN
APP 0.00 11,465.62 107 SECBN
REG 3,280.75 54,998.51 200 HEALT
LE 1,303.50 27,831L.87 203 CsCD
LE2 51.00 0.00 204 HLTH
LE3 59.00 0.00 300 NFC
BT 331.75 3,812.91 301 NFC A
oT 63.75 1,589.21 305 AFATX
PL 295.00 5;133.55 306 AFBTX
VAC 182.07 3,791.817 310 CANCR
SICK 56.86 1,068.88 400 NFL
FMLA 59 38 1,040.56 405 CN
0.00 387.66 406 NYL
SPC 0.00 749.99 407 LIFE
STS 0.00 969.23 408 LIFE
LWOoP 16.18 0.00 500 MDREI
TRAV 0.00 10.00 601 VISIO
CT 64.25 1,202.58 602 VISIO
CE 6.76 0.00 603 VISIO
CES 7.25 0.00 606 DENTA
607 DENTL
608 DENTL
609 DENTA
611 VISIO
612 VISIO
615 STDIS
616 LTDIS
630 AD&D
701 Cs
703 CS
710 Cs
711 Cs
750 BRPED
TOTALS: 5,777.51 142,675.21 0.00
DEPT NO# GROSS REGULAR OVERTIME LEAVE
010-5010 669.50 0.00 0.00

DEDUCTIONS-
EMPLOYEE
9934.54

195.00
100.00

1114.85

298.85
702.70
52.00
37.55
601.98
24.84
277.04
7.20
771.78
1.38
4.48

1148.50

94.32
81.18
105.00
644.80
668.16
360.10
91.65
6.47
6.02
3.90
9.45
1.00
184.62
269.21
184.62
553.85
334.62

18871.66

DEPARTMENT RECAP----

OTHER

0.00

EMPLOYER
18038.16

30570.54
1232.75

49841.45

BENEFITS

0.00




From:LHC

18063853998

09/05/2019 09:22 #955 P.001/002

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
PAYROLL INFORMATION fax no. 385-6897

FOR PAYPERIOD ENDING
CHECK DATED

GROSS
NET

EMPLOYEES' FICA

EMPLOYER'S FICA

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
TOTAL TAXES

DEDUCTIONS:

A/R - HOSPITAL AND RHC
AFLAC

CAFE-HEALTH, GAP, DENTAL,CAFE-V
CAFE - C, CAFE - D, CAFE-U, CAFE-L
CONSECO,UTA LIBERTY NAT'L,MASA
LIFE

MEALS

MISC

MONY

HELPING HANDS OF LFD

IRA'S AND RETIREMENT LOANS

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL NET PR AND TAXES

8/31/19
9/11/19

$ 159,627.98

$ 124.517.50

$ 12,211.50

$ 12.211.50

$ 16,803.28

$ 41,226.28

$ 828.07

$ P

$ &

$ -

$ -

$ =

$ 1,661.63

$ 240.15

$ -

$ -

$ 3,365.85

$ 6,095.70

$ 165,743.78

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
ACPOEI;%\’:’IE);:; . amount s_} 109, T 5{518
A; Dmu'asmmon COUNTY JUDGE
2019

VENDORID_______ VENDOR INVOICE
INVOICE ID #_p PE é'é( "!q




Frédm:LHC 18063853998 09/05/2019 09:22 #955 P.002/002

Run Date: 09/04/19 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER Page 18
Time: 20:23 Payroll Register [ Bi-Weekly } P2REG
FacilityCd Pay Period 08/18/19 - 08/31/19 Runf 1

Final Summary

t--PayCode SUBMRILY ------mmmmmmmmommmeme L *-Deductions Summary------------- *
| PayCd Description Hrs |OT|SH|we|Ho|CB| Gross | Code Anount |
LEE S o e N SRS A - e N I *
1 REGULAR PAY 4333.25 N NN 64314.00 A/R 393.16 A/R-2 27.50 A/R-3 5.00
1 REGULAR PAY 1229.50 N N NN 38958.91  RFLAC CAFE-C CAFE-D
1 RECULAR PAY 531.00 N Y N 9953.3¢  CAFE-G CAFE-H CAFE-L
1 REGULAR PAY 47.25 Y N N 1638.77 CAFE-U CAFE-V CONSEC
1 REGULAR PAY 20.50 ¥ Y N 631.49 COSTCO DENTAL EMPFND
2 SHIFT 2 495,75 N NN 9550.55 FEDTAX 16803.28 FICA-M  2314.61 FICA-0  9896.89
2 GHIPT 2 166.50 N Y N 3504.68 FITNES FORTDE FOUNDA
2 SHIFT 2 46.50 Y N N 1357.95  FUTA CGARN 192.15 GIFTSH
2 SHIFT 2 10.25 ¥ ¥ N 410.22 68 TAX HHANDS IRA 1125.02
3 SHIFT 3 230,50 N NN 4281.42  LEGAL LIBERT LIFE
3 SHIFT 3 135.75 N Y N 3125.44  LOAN 941.15 MASA MEALS  1661.63
3 SHIFT 3 45.75 ¥ NN 1435.57  MEDREI MISC-1 MISC-2
3 SHIET 3 31.00 ¥ YN 1015.73  MISC-3 MISC-4 HONY
B CALL BACK 66.25 N 1 N N Y 1792.56 N FARM NATL W NEWYOR
B CALL BACK 300 N2 Y N Y 72.78  Other PARTY PHONE
¢ ON CALL 1845.00 N 1 N N 1845.00  RELAY RESERV REC AR 492.41
J  JURY DUTY 2000 N1 NN 320,00 S FARM STUDEN TEAMBU 48.00
0 CODNTY JAIL VISITS K N NN 1600,00  TEXAS TSA-A  1299.64 TSHIRT
R RETRO PAY N N NN 506.19 U.T.2. UNIFOR UNITED
S EXTENDED TIME OFF 8.00 N 1 N N 121.28  VISION
vV  PAID TIME OFF 666.31 N 1 N N 12712.08
€  EDUCATION 1700 ¥ 1 N N 47¢.00
e e Grand Totals: 9945.06 ------- { Gross:  159627.98 Deductions:  35110.48 Net:  124517.50 }

| Checks Count:- FT 94 PT 5 Other 12 Female 98 Male 13 Credit OverAmt 14 Zerolet Tern Total: 111 |



